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Direction
Kalay — Panaji KTC Bus Stand

84 stops

Open route schedule

Kalay

Kalay

Kutharwada

Dudal

Costi Village

Costi

Aprant

Chunamol

Amdai

Sanguem KTC Bus Stand

Subhani Masjid

Sanguem Dando/ Court

Sanguem Court

Cacoda

Curchorem Govt. Polytechnic. College

Cacoda (ITI College)

Shivaji Chowk

Ambedkar Chowk

Curchorem - Savordem KTC Bus Stand

Curchorem Railway Station

Curchorem Market

Route schedule
Kalay — Panaji KTC Bus Stand

Monday 14:25

Tuesday 14:25

Wednesday 14:25

Thursday 14:25

Friday 14:25

Saturday 14:25

Sunday 14:25

Route info

Direction: Kalay

Stops: 84

Trip Duration: 2 hour 35 min
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Sanvordem Petrol Pump

Capxem

Digas Ponchavadi

Mapa

Dam Road

Panchawadi

Musher

Church Ponchwadi

Amlai

Vajangal

Manke

Dabolim-Shiroda

Shiroda Shivnathi Temple

Shiroda Market

Shiroda KTC Bus Stand

RIT College Stop

Baikade

Ayuvedic College

Vazem

Tarvale

Borim Bridge

Borim

Saibaba Temple

Bori Sanquar

Kalmamal

Top Cola

Cona Stop

Dhavli

Ponda Tisk



Old Bus Stand Ponda

Ponda Fire Station

Ponda RTO Office

Safa Masjid

Ponda KTC Bus Stand

GVM's Collage Ponda

Farmagudi

Konem

Patyekade

Mardol Masjid

Veling Cross

Mardol

Mangeshi Temple

Kundaim Industrial Estate

Kundaim

Boma

Banastari

Dhulaper

Syngenta

Corlim Industrial Estate

Corlim Petrol Pump

Old Goa Police Station

Old Goa Gandhi Circle

Old Goa

Baingini

St. Pedro

Divar Ferry

Ribandar Police Sation



Ribander Copel

Ribander Church

Chodna Ferry

Ribandar Patto

Panjim Ferry

Panaji KTC Bus Stand



Direction
Panaji KTC Bus Stand — Kalay

84 stops

Open route schedule

Panaji KTC Bus Stand

Panjim Ferry

Ribandar Patto

Chodna Ferry

Ribander Church

Ribander Copel

Ribandar Police Sation

Divar Ferry

St. Pedro

Baingini

Old Goa

Old Goa Gandhi Circle

Old Goa Police Station

Corlim Petrol Pump

Corlim Industrial Estate

Syngenta

Dhulaper

Banastari

Boma

Kundaim

Kundaim Industrial Estate

Mangeshi Temple

Mardol

Veling Cross

Mardol Masjid

Route schedule
Panaji KTC Bus Stand — Kalay

Monday 17:55

Tuesday 17:55

Wednesday 17:55

Thursday 17:55

Friday 17:55

Saturday 17:55

Sunday 17:55

Route info

Direction: Panaji KTC Bus Stand

Stops: 84

Trip Duration: 2 hour 45 min
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Patyekade

Konem

Farmagudi

GVM's Collage Ponda

Ponda KTC Bus Stand

Safa Masjid

Ponda RTO Office

Ponda Fire Station

Old Bus Stand Ponda

Ponda Tisk

Dhavli

Cona Stop

Top Cola

Kalmamal

Bori Sanquar

Saibaba Temple

Borim

Borim Bridge

Tarvale

Vazem

Ayuvedic College

Baikade

RIT College Stop

Shiroda KTC Bus Stand

Shiroda Market

Shiroda Shivnathi Temple

Dabolim-Shiroda

Manke



Vajangal

Amlai

Church Ponchwadi

Musher

Panchawadi

Dam Road

Mapa

Digas Ponchavadi

Capxem

Sanvordem Petrol Pump

Curchorem Market

Curchorem Railway Station

Curchorem - Savordem KTC Bus Stand

Ambedkar Chowk

Shivaji Chowk

Cacoda (ITI College)

Curchorem Govt. Polytechnic. College

Cacoda

Sanguem Court

Sanguem Dando/ Court

Subhani Masjid

Sanguem KTC Bus Stand

Amdai

Chunamol

Aprant

Costi

Costi Village

Dudal

Kutharwada



Kalay

Kalay

MRG199 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Panjim

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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